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(C-53594) Atal Bihari Vajpayee Govt. Institute of Engineering Technology

IE:P-

ALL | HEI ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE (ARC) |_HEI ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD (ARS) | HEI WARDENS | DISTRICT OFFICIALS | POLICE AUTHORITIES | OTHER |

Edit Type Person Name Designation Mobile Email

Edit DISTRICT-OFFICIALS SDM Kotkhai/Jubbal Administration 9418800800 sdmjubbal@hp.gov.in

Edit HEI-ARC Dr. Umesh Chand Rathore Director-cum-Principal 9418459228 director.abv@gmail.com

Edit POLICE DSP Theog DSP 1783232805 police.theog-hp@nic.in

Edit HEI-ARC Smt. Anita Joshi Principal 9418066956 abvgiet.2011@gmail.com

Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Sandeep Khimta HOD Comp Engg (Poly) 9882245944 sandeep_khimta@yahoo.com
Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Anurag Sharma Assistant Professor/OIC CSE 9816999530 anurag37ks@gmail.com

Edit HEI-WARDENS Dr. Divya Sharma Assistant Professor 9816234868 divya.sharma86@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARC Sdm Theog Sdm Theog 7018323938 sdmthg-shi-hp@nic.in

Edit HEI-ARC DSP Theog DSP Theog 1783232805 police.theog-hp@nic.in

Edit HEI-ARC Principal(Poly) Principal(Poly) 1783253919 abvgiet.2011@gmail.com

Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Sunil Dutt Sharma HOD ECE (Poly) 9805333514 suneelduttsharma.01@hp.gov.in
Edit HEI-ARC Dr. Divya Sharma Assistant Profesor English 9816234868 divya.sharmaa86@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Ved Prakash HOD EE (Poly) 9418120913 ved202verma@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARS Sh. Sandeep Thakur Assistant Professor 7018314232 Osandeepthakur27@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARS Sh. Anuj Gupta Assistant Professor 9459090414 nsanujgupta@gmail.com

Edit HEI-ARC Dr. Ankush Kapoor Associate Professor 9459679235 ankush8818@yahoo.com

Edit HEI-ARC Director-cum-Principal Director-cum-Principal 1783253918 director.abv@gmail.com

Edit HEI-ARS Sh. Nikhil Rathore Assistant Professor 9418828805 nikhilrathore030@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARS Sh. Saurav Mehta Assistant Professor 8219630590 mehta.saurav88@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Arvind Sharma Assistant Professor/OIC EE 8894380649 electricalgc7@gmail.com

Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Anil Sen HOD Mech Engg (Poly) 9418638987 anilsen09@gmail.com

Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Gyan Chand HOD AS&H (Poly) 9857826830 gyanchand830@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARC Dr. Reena Sharma Assistant Profesor/OICAS&H 9418654464 reenasharmahpu@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARS Sh. Mahesh Pant Workshop Instructor 9805986865 ermaheshthakur@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARS Dr. Divya Sharma Assistant Professor English 9816234868 divya.sharmaa86@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARS Ms. Sujata Lab Assistant 8629048076 junejasujata@gmail.com

Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Rohit Vasudeva Assistant Professor/ OIC Civil Engg. 7838412377 rohitvasudeva.ce@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARC Sh. Tapender Singh Instructor ITI/Principal ITI 9418455082 principal.iti.pragatinagar@gmail.com
Edit HEI-ARC Smt. Sonam Kumari Instructor ED (ITI) 8628857497 vardhansonam66@gmail.com
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